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VICTORIAN GREEN BALL SERIES — METRO EAST GIRLS

The leaderboard below Is relevant for the 2025 Green Ball Series Points Race, providing qualification Into

Green Ball Nationals (GB Nationals), State Finals & Super 10s Season 2 —

if age eligibility is met. Please

see the Tennis VIC main Green Ball Series webpage for further Information on these tournaments.

First Name

Harper-Lee
Annika
Celine
Tahlia
Xiaoxiao

Amariah
Isabella O'Hara

Shanaya
Savannah
Teekshna

Monlque

Kyra
Chenchen
Charlotte

Green Ball Series

Last Name

Naggash
Evdokimov
Rajch
Coombes
Balazsy

Foo
Gunawardana
Jiang
Timanyuk
Agius
Chandrasekaran
Saha
Taylor

Li

Pratt
Hrechyna
Lewis
Palombo
Bharath
Loukas
Anstee
Wang
Beckenham
Virk

AGIUS
Gopal
Kaplantzis
Beckett

Kunwar
Dahiya
Chen
Wong
Lei
Spiros

Total GBS Points

2000
1110
1030
1025
785
785
635
535
465
415
340
305
270
260
250
250
200
185
160
140
130
125
125
125
125
115
100
100

100
100
100
95
80
65
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Pearl
Mathilda
Claudia
Agnes
Naomi
Sophia
Raven
Audrey
Georgie
Emma
Taylor
Chloe
Daria
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Isabelle
Alisa
Siarra
Mulan
Taylor
Nina
Saina
Evelyn
Ruby
Audrey
Rosalie
Erina
Mia
Devi
Amber
Isobel
Alexa
Eadie
Silah
Mayumi
Mia
Penny
Sybil
Amali
Kenzi
Monika
Queency
Harper
Madeleine
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Chitroda
Pratt
Skoullos
Zhou
Feng
Wang
Huang
Chu
Cassell
lonescu
Smith

Yan
Solovei
Wahby
Hui
Molnar
Murat

Li

Li

Liang
Khatri
Starke
Jurisic

Su

Schafe
Rashica
Aspinall
Krishnaa
Koopmans
Blennerhasset
Thu

Liston
Laidlaw
Palliyaguruge
Read
Samakkamai
Shiyang Dai
Burkhart
Lechner
Bujak
Patel
Phan
Nasis

65
60
60
60
55
55
50
45
40
40
40
35
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
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_ Isabella Spiros 10
Hannah Liu 10
R Seet 0
_ Yunshan Li 5
N i Qi 5
_ Olivia Burkhart 5
E N iiica Celic :
Ida Goldwaser :
Brookiyn samuel 5
_ Harriet Gray 5
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